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Race 1 Angle Park 374y
5:22pm ET 4:22pm CT 2:22pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni, PK4
FRESH PET FOOD CO MAIDEN STAKE PR2 DIVISION1 MDN  $649

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 55x25 Legend Blue Buzz Scott Feltus 9/5
2 44552 Taz Maniac Shelley Trengove 15/2
3 Vacant Box 0
4 55 Lulu Doll Scott Feltus 21/1
5 Hot Dark Dreams Renata Maruszczyk 6/5
6 Vacant Box 0
7 45443 Jungle Rock Rick Leach 13/2
8 4 Clegane Michael Stewart 15/1
9 434 Pressure Point Tim Richards 1/1

Selections: 5 - 1 - 7 - 2

Race 2 Angle Park 374y
5:42pm ET 4:42pm CT 2:42pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
WWW.GAPSA.ORG.AU (N/P) TG 1-4W SERIES F PR2 DIVISI TG1-4W  $672

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 46453 Tree Town Gary Pidgeon 15/1
2 x2665 Not Spot Steven Brook 3/1
3 Vacant Box 0
4 65435 South Girls Clint Trengove 10/1
5 57653 Super Wings Judith Hurley 6/5
6 Vacant Box 0
7 65455 Elbows Alleyway Kevin Bewley 34/1
8 32344 Kim Got Game Scott Feltus 5/2
9 58655 Aston Hanson Paul Fagan 1/1

10 44424 Not The Gravy Steven Brook 1/1

Selections: 5 - 8 - 2 - 1

Race 3 Angle Park 374y
5:57pm ET 4:57pm CT 2:57pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
SKY RACING (N/P) TG 1-4W SERIES 2 F PR2 DIVISION1 TG1-4W  $672
prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 22646 Life Of Riley Paul Fagan 23/1
2 63431 Creeper Michael Stewart 3/2
3 Vacant Box 0
4 44424 Not The Gravy Steven Brook 34/1
5 58655 Aston Hanson Paul Fagan 9/2
6 Vacant Box 0
7 35211 Billy Extra Tiarn Jaensch 3/2
8 5135 Twice That Graeme Stirling 6/1
9 75315 Archer Eleven Judith Hurley 1/1

10 65445 Zaidee Diva Renata Maruszczyk 1/1

Selections: 7 - 2 - 5 - 8

Race 4 Angle Park 374y
6:17pm ET 5:17pm CT 3:17pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
FOLLOW THEDOGSSA ON X (N/P) TG 1-4W SERIES 3 F PR2 TG1-4W  $672

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 65445 Zaidee Diva Renata Maruszczyk 6/5
2 67664 Bruno Chocolate Clint Trengove 4/1
3 Vacant Box 0
4 86444 Smoothness Judith Hurley 7/1
5 45214 Jazzy Boo Tim Richards 2/1
6 Vacant Box 0
7 75315 Archer Eleven Judith Hurley 15/1
8 46625 Flower Pot Man Steven Brook 21/1
9 63326 Centre Bounce Rick Leach 1/1

10 21145 Weblec Astra Adrien Chevalier 1/1

Selections: 1 - 5 - 2 - 4

Race 5 Angle Park 374y
6:34pm ET 5:34pm CT 3:34pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni, PK4
MCQUEENS TAVERN (N/P) TG 1-4W SERIES 4 F PR2 DIVIS TG1-4W  $672

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 63326 Centre Bounce Rick Leach 26/1
2 12456 Little Donkey Kevin Bewley 34/1
3 Vacant Box 0
4 22355 Archer Twelve Judith Hurley 26/1
5 65245 Rock On Bub Paul Fagan 41/1
6 Vacant Box 0
7 34251 Dashing Darley Michael Stewart 6/5
8 21145 Weblec Astra Adrien Chevalier 6/5
9 41264 Storm Sister Kevin Bewley 1/1

10 25544 Reel Infrared Judith Hurley 1/1

Selections: 7 - 8 - 2 - 5

Race 6 Angle Park 374y
6:53pm ET 5:53pm CT 3:53pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni, PK3
GREYHOUNDS AS PETS (N/P) TG 5+W SERIES F PR2 DIVIS Other  $716
prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 63556 Destini Fresco Sharyn Gray 9/5
2 65251 Kaison's Curse Clint Trengove 11/2
3 Vacant Box 0
4 44644 Christoff Clint Trengove 23/1
5 65466 Our Sheralee Clint Trengove 15/2
6 Vacant Box 0
7 56666 Don't Talk Back Michael Stewart 6/5
8 43236 Urana Mr. Rob Kevin Bewley 34/1
9 53565 Lockaba Nitro Wendy Sebastyan 1/1

10 86416 Bingo Queen Clint Trengove 1/1

Selections: 7 - 1 - 2 - 5

Race 7 Angle Park 374y
7:12pm ET 6:12pm CT 4:12pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
TAB (N/P) TG 5+W SERIES 2 F PR2 DIVISION1 Other  $716

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 86416 Bingo Queen Clint Trengove 4/1
2 16464 Antecedent Abbey Fagan 5/2
3 Vacant Box 0
4 34225 Smooth Paradise Kevin Bewley 13/1
5 64533 Wait And See Donald Turner 6/5
6 Vacant Box 0
7 53565 Lockaba Nitro Wendy Sebastyan 6/1
8 x4115 Waikarie Koby Kevin Bewley 13/1
9 44323 Crying Tiger Heidi Drganc 1/1

10 14253 Ritza Riot Paul Turner 1/1

Selections: 5 - 2 - 1 - 7

Race 8 Angle Park 374y
7:28pm ET 6:28pm CT 4:28pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
@THEDOGSSA (N/P) TG 5+W SERIES 3 F PR2 DIVISION1 Other  $716

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 41555 Aston Biden Heidi Drganc 6/1
2 14253 Ritza Riot Paul Turner 6/5
3 Vacant Box 0
4 72564 Urith Bale Shawn Fullerton 4/1
5 44323 Crying Tiger Heidi Drganc 9/5
6 Vacant Box 0
7 35348 Cabao Nickel Trev Jessup 23/1
8 63476 Zinfandel Austin Judith Hurley 67/1
9 13144 He's No Diva Robert Isaacson 1/1

10 56546 Zipping Elly May Abbey Fagan 1/1

Selections: 2 - 5 - 4 - 1

Race 9 Angle Park 374y
7:44pm ET 6:44pm CT 4:44pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
FUNDRAISERS AT ANGLE PARK (N/P) TG 5+W SERIES 4 F Other  $716
prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 56546 Zipping Elly May Abbey Fagan 13/2
2 53424 Cabao Marble Clint Trengove 2/1
3 Vacant Box 0
4 34542 Super Breeze Adrien Chevalier 7/1
5 13144 He's No Diva Robert Isaacson 6/5
6 Vacant Box 0
7 33316 Golden Gangster Robert Isaacson 13/2
8 13626 Archer Nine Judith Hurley 19/1
9 22656 Miss Picklum Paul Fagan 11/1

10 66444 Chicken Knight Judith Hurley 1/1

Selections: 5 - 2 - 4 - 7

Race 10 Angle Park 374y
8:00pm ET 7:00pm CT 5:00pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, Tri, Super, Omni
WE LOVE OUR DOGS (N/P) TG 5+W SERIES 5 F PR2 DIVIS Other  $716
prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 66444 Chicken Knight Judith Hurley 21/1
2 44176 It's Jackie Donald Turner 67/1
3 Vacant Box 0
4 44122 Blue Energy Robert Isaacson 6/5
5 23215 Wirrulla Melvy Kevin Bewley 17/1
6 Vacant Box 0
7 22656 Miss Picklum Paul Fagan 7/1
8 3x435 As Charged Steven Brook 51/1
9 42322 Miss Gravity Donald Turner 6/5

10 23123 Vodka Sunrise Judith Hurley 1/1

Selections: 9 - 4 - 2 - 5


